40. Memorijal Cika Dusko Jovanovi¢a sub 15.5.2021. 15:30

Split time results - PS na srednjim distancama OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Cl. Time
D10 (2) 1,2km 50 m 7C
1(33) 2(34) 3(32) 4(55) 5(54) 6(65) 7(100)  Finish
1 252 Marina Cuk D10 37:50 3:56  15:55 18:52 22:30 27:52 33:04 37:17  37:50
Novi Sad NSD 3:56 11:59 2:57 3:38 5:22 5:12 4:13 0:33
2 84 Neda Pavlovi¢ D10 57:45 5:01 7:01 21:34 30:06  47:37 52:57 57:12 57:45
Jasenica JAS 5:01 2:00 14:33 8:32 17:31 5:20 4:15 0:33
M12 (13) 1,5km 60m 10C
1(32) 2(57) 3(56) 4(58) 5(48) 6(52) 7(53) 8(65) 9(67) 10(100)  Finish
1 48 Uro$ Stevanovic¢ M12 30:21 2:33 8:14 10:35 12:52 15:01 20:56 22:57  23:26 29:31 30:02 30:21
Pobeda POB 2:33 5:41 2:21 2:17 2:09 5:55 2:01 0:29 6:05 0:31 0:19
2 129 llija Milutinovi¢ M12 31:45 2:48 6:51 9:06 11:20 19:17 24:50 26:29 27:26 30:24 31:15 31:45
Celik CLK 2:48 4:03 2:15 2:14 7:57 5:33 1:39 0:57 2:58 0:51 0:30
3 205 Filip Gruji¢ M12 32:20 1:51  10:17 12:34 14:56 17:04 22:59 25:00 25:28 31:29 32:01 32:20
Urbana suma URB 1:51 8:26 2:17 2:22 2:08 5:55 2:01 0:28 6:01 0:32 0:19
4 61 Nikola Pavlovic M12 33:14 4:57 8:57 11:17 13:24 21:20 26:29 28:31 29:18 32:18 32:50 33:14
Jasenica JAS 4:57 4:00 2:20 2:07 7:56 5:09 2:02 0:47 3:00 0:32 0:24
5 162 Luka Seli¢ M12 35:24 1:52 5:00 7:01 9:31  23:28 28:59 30:41 31:25 34:24 34:59 35:24
Strazilovo STR 1:52 3:08 2:01 2:30 13:57 5:31 1:42 0:44 2:59 0:35 0:25
6 206 Lazar Mikan M12 36:39 5:58 13:29 16:45 19:50 23:28 30:05 32:17 33:12 35:35 36:17 36:39
Urbana suma URB 5:58 7:31 3:16 3:05 3:38 6:37 2:12 0:55 2:23 0:42 0:22
7 204 Filip TanCev M12 50:43 4:38 11:52 15:49 19:30 25:19 44:24 46:22  47:10 49:41 50:19 50:43
Urbana suma URB 4:38 7:14 3:57 3:41 5:49 19:05 1:58 0:48 2:31 0:38 0:24
8 174 Slavko Popovi¢ M12 54:03 2:25 11:40 17:55 23:42 32:10 39:17 46:42 48:19 52:57 53:40 54:03
Strazilovo STR 2:25 9:15 6:15 5:47 8:28 7:07 7:25 1:37 4:38 0:43 0:23
9 219 Lune Krsti¢ M12 55:34 6:12 15:48 23:10 27:35 32:34 40:19 46:12 47:48 53:14 54:57 55:34 54:58
Urbana suma URB 6:12 9:36 7:22 4:25 4:59 7:45 5:53 1:36 5:26 1:43 0:37 *100
10 177 Nenad Popovié M12 66:01 2:19 6:53 33:07 37:19  44:53 56:12 59:25 60:56 64:44 65:36 66:01
Strazilovo STR 2:19 4:34 26:14 4:12 7:34 11:19 3:13 1:31 3:48 0:52 0:25
207 Vuk Zdravkovi¢ M12 mp 6:01 10:47 - e e 35:18 37:12 38:11 43:38 44:34  45:13
Urbana suma URB 6:01 4:46 24:31 1:54 0:59 5:27 0:56 0:39
120 Milos Cuk M12 dnf 12:08 - e e e e e e e e 43:45
Novi Sad NSD 12:08 31:37
47 Filip NeSovanovi¢ M12 dns
Pobeda POB
M14 (13) 1,9km 80m 11C
1(57) 2(58) 3(59) 4(61) 5(60) 6(48) 7(64) 8(53) 9(65) 10(67) 11(100)  Finish
1 164 David Petrovié M14 34:16 2:39 5:36 11:54 14:54  19:41 27:05 29:12  30:50 31:27 33:18  33:58 34:16
Strazilovo STR 2:39 2:57 6:18 3:00 4:47 7:24 2:07 1:38 0:37 1:51 0:40 0:18
2 107 Sava Starovi¢ M14 46:37 4:56 8:14 17:12 19:38 24:49 36:56 38:50 42:24 42:51 46:00 46:21 46:37
Novi Sad NSD 4:56 3:18 8:58 2:26 5:11 12:07 1:54 3:34 0:27 3:09 0:21 0:16
3 6 Luka VraneSevi¢ M14 48:45 5:51 10:33 19:42 22:31 27:07 38:48 41:57  44:45 45:32 47:59  48:24 48:45
Pobeda POB 5:51 4:42 9:09 2:49 4:36 11:41 3:09 2:48 0:47 2:27 0:25 0:21
4 106 llja Dzigurski M14 51:08 7:42 12:21 21:28 23:50 28:52 41:11 43:47  46:31 47:16 50:12 50:46 51:08
Novi Sad NSD 7:42 4:39 9:07 2:22 5:02 12:19 2:36 2:44 0:45 2:56 0:34 0:22
5 62 Boris Bukumiric M14 52:23 8:37 14:13 22:51 25:42 30:35 38:21 41:41  46:42 48:08 51:32 52:05 52:23
Jasenica JAS 8:37 5:36 8:38 2:51 4:53 7:46 3:20 5:01 1:26 3:24 0:33 0:18
6 132 Nikola Tasi¢ M14 52:58 9:19 15:33 21:33 25:00 30:32 42:34 45:04 48:25 49:07 52:09 52:40 52:58
Celik CLK 9:19 6:14 6:00 3:27 5:32 12:02 2:30 3:21 0:42 3:02 0:31 0:18
7 49 Marko Cvetanovi¢ M14 54:53 11:05 15:43 25:44 28:09 32:52 44:26 46:49 50:15 50:54 54:01 54:31 54:53
Pobeda POB 11:05 4:38 10:01 2:25 4:43 11:34 2:23 3:26 0:39 3:07 0:30 0:22
8 8 Aleksandar Panjkovi M14 63:02 7:46 12:31 31:29 35:15 41:11 52:51 56:01 58:48 59:39 62:08 62:43 63:02
Pobeda POB 7:46 4:45 18:58 3:46 5:56 11:40 3:10 2:47 0:51 2:29 0:35 0:19
9 130 Lazar Milutinovi¢ ~ M14 65:00 9:00 18:32 33:01 36:51  42:23 54:34 57:39 60:38 61:24 64:06 64:37 65:00
Celik CLK 9:00 9:32 14:29 3:50 5:32 12:11 3:05 2:59 0:46 2:42 0:31 0:23
10 131 Vuk Gilanovi¢ M14 65:09 10:57 19:14 33:41 37:20  43:.03 55:20 58:12 60:42 61:36 64:11 64:45 65:09
Celik CLK 10:57 817  14:27 3:39 543  12:17 2:52 2:30 0:54 2:35 0:34 0:24
11 5 Pavle Trkulja M14 66:50 7:56 12:37 35:14 38:47  44:49 56:33 59:02 62:23 63:01 66:03 66:30 66:50
Pobeda POB 7:56 4:41 22:37 3:33 6:02 11:44 2:29 3:21 0:38 3:02 0:27 0:20
12 179 Pegan DuSan M14 148:43 17:42 30:04 77:09 93:45 110:00 129:26 135:51 142:33 143:59 147:24 148:14 14843
Avala AVA 17:42 12:22 47:05 16:36 16:15 19:26 6:25 6:42 1:26 3:25 0:50 0:29
7 borde Mrden M14 dns
Pobeda POB
M16 (5) 2,4km 110 m 15C

1(33) 2(62) 3(38) 4(41) 5(42) 6(39) 7(61)  8(60)  9(47) 10(64) 11(49) 12(50) 13(53)
15(100)  Finish

1 165 Srdan Popovic¢ M16 28:42 1:29 2:50 5:48 8:30 10:31 12:19 14:47 20:37 22:42 24:11 24:35 25:05 25:54
Strazilovo STR 1:29 1:21 2:58 2:42 2:01 1:48 2:28 5:50 2:05 1:29 0:24 0:30 0:49

28:25  28:42 13:52

1:47 0:17 *51
2 166 Jovan Vuleta M16 32:01 1:24 2:51 5:33 8:26  12:07 14:23 16:52  22:48 24:56 26:30  26:50 27:24 28:38
Strazilovo STR 1:24 1:27 2:42 2:53 3:41 2:16 2:29 5:56 2:08 1:34 0:20 0:34 1:14

31:45  32:01 15:56

1:58 0:16 *51
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Split time results - PS na srednjim distancama OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Page 2
Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M16 (5) 2,4km 110 m 15C (cont.)
1(33) 2(62) 3(38) 4(41) 5(42) 6(39) 7(61) 8(60) 9(47) 10(64) 11(49) 12(50) 13(53)
15(100)  Finish
3 163 David Husag M16 35:21 5:17 6:47 9:43 12:03 14:14 16:03 21:50 26:41 28:49 30:16 30:39 31:07 32:07
Strazilovo STR 5:17 1:30 2:56 2:20 2:11 1:49 5:47 4:51 2:08 1:27 0:23 0:28 1:00
35:04 35:21
2:02 0:17
4 176 Janko Zivkov M16 39:29 3:24 5:02 8:07 13:06 20:55 22:21 25:10 30:45 32:52 34:20 34:41 35:11 36:14
Strazilovo STR 3:24 1:38 3:05 4:59 7:49 1:26 2:49 5:35 2:07 1:28 0:21 0:30 1:03
39:13 39:29 23:44
2:02 0:16 *51
64 Lazar boki¢ M16 mp 7:22 9:18 17:33 - 25:08 - 30:28 - 37:52 41:06  41:53 43:17 45:13
Jasenica JAS 7:22 1:56 8:15 7:35 5:20 7:24 3:14 0:47 1:24 1:56
55:02 55:22
7:50 0:20
M18 (1) 2,8km 130m 16 C
1(33) 2(62) 3(37) 4(36) 5(40) 6(63) 7(42) 8(61) 9(47) 10(48) 11(64) 12(49) 13(50)
15(69) 16(100)  Finish
90 Mihailo Glamoclija M18 mp 1:47 3:17 6:29 8:16 12:22 17:03 23:39  39:18 44:04 46:07  47:56 48:21 49:02
DIF DIF 1:47 1:30 3:12 1:47 4:06 4:41 6:36 15:39 4:46 2:03 1:49 0:25 0:41
————— 54:33 54:54
3:53 0:21
M21 (28) 4,1 km 200 m 19C
1(35) 2(37) 3(36) 4(40) 5(45) 6(46) 7(44) 8(43) 9(42) 10(39) 11(38) 12(41) 13(47)
15(49) 16(50) 17(53) 18(52) 19(100)  Finish
1 220 Michael Van Baelen M21E 36:33 2:06 6:52 7:51 10:08 13:16 14:46 17:17 18:57 21:26 22:21 23:11 25:51 30:47
OK Zlatovrv ZLT 2:06 4:46 0:59 2:17 3:08 1:30 2:31 1:40 2:29 0:55 0:50 2:40 4:56
33:00 33:28 34:14 35:04 36:14 36:33
0:29 0:28 0:46 0:50 1:10 0:19
2 191 Sava lLazi¢ M21E 37:31 2:43 4:32 5:23 7:23 10:07 13:12 15:46 17:36 20:12 21:19 22:09 25:14 31:02
Paracin PCN 2:43 1:49 0:51 2:00 2:44 3:05 2:34 1:50 2:36 1:07 0:50 3:05 5:48
34:03 34:29 35:14 36:00 37:13 37:31
0:22 0:26 0:45 0:46 1:13 0:18
3 180 SiniSa Savi¢ M21E 42:10 3:50 8:04 9:09 12:16 16:41 18:14 21:19 23:.01 25:41 26:51 27:43 30:01 36:03
Avala AVA 3:50 4:14 1:05 3:.07 4:25 1:33 3:05 1:42 2:40 1:10 0:52 2:18 6:02
38:22 38:58 39:42 40:42  41:53 42:10
0:16 0:36 0:44 1:00 1:11 0:17
4 16 Marko Gruji¢ M21E 42:20 2:56 8:34 9:21 11:39 15:04 17:09 19:55 21:57 24:48 25:52 26:55 29:22 36:05
Pobeda POB 2:56 5:38 0:47 2:18 3:25 2:05 2:46 2:02 2:51 1:04 1:03 2:27 6:43
38:25 38:52 39:43 40:30  42:01 42:20
0:17 0:27 0:51 0:47 1:31 0:19
5 18 Aleksa Bankovi¢ M21E 44:02 2:14 4:30 5:42 8:57 13:31 16:39 19:32 21:30 24:37 26:04 27:05 30:21 37:08
Pobeda POB 2:14 2:16 1:12 3:15 4:34 3:08 2:53 1:58 3:07 1:27 1:01 3:16 6:47
40:36  41:02 41:49 42:42  43:46 44:02
0:22 0:26 0:47 0:53 1:04 0:16
6 189 Strahinja Streli¢ M21E 44:32 2:19 6:26 7:25 9:27 12:10 15:18 17:52 19:41 22:20 23:23 24:11 27:19 37:36
Paracin PCN 2:19 4:07 0:59 2:02 2:43 3:08 2:34 1:49 2:39 1:03 0:48 3:08 10:17
40:16  40:47 41:40 42:43  44:11 44:32
0:17 0:31 0:53 1:03 1:28 0:21
7 17 DuSan Markovié¢ M21E 45:14 2:11 4:39 5:39 7:55 11:46 16:41 19:45 21:50 25:16 26:42 27:49 30:41 37:29
Pobeda POB 2:11 2:28 1:00 2:16 3:51 4:55 3:04 2:05 3:26 1:26 1:.07 2:52 6:48
41:00 41:30 42:37 43:25  44:54 45:14 40:03
0:26 0:30 1:07 0:48 1:29 0:20 *52
8 167 Aleksandar Petrovi¢ M21E 47:40 1:54 4:09 5:07 7:05  10:06 19:22 22:36 24:33 27:39 28:48 29:44 32:01 40:04
Strazilovo STR 1:54 2:15 0:58 1:58 3:.01 9:16 3:14 1:57 3:06 1:09 0:56 2:17 8:03
42:25 4255 44:47 45:35  47:19 47:40
0:16 0:30 1:52 0:48 1:44 0:21
9 134 Aleksandar Zivojino M21A 52:12 3:41 6:35 7:50 11:13 15:28 18:57 22:27 25:06 29:01 30:47 32:49 36:04 43:45
Celik CLK 3:41 2:54 1:15 3:23 4:15 3:29 3:30 2:39 3:55 1:46 2:02 3:15 7:41
46:21  46:59 48:42 49:45 51:52 52:12
0:31 0:38 1:43 1:03 2:07 0:20
10 15 Mihailo Radinovi¢ M21E 53:48 2:41 6:00 7:10 9:26 14:56 22:42 26:03 28:16 31:26 32:54 33:57 36:57 46:11
Pobeda POB 2:41 3:19 1:10 2:16 5:30 7:46 3:21 2:13 3:10 1:28 1:03 3:00 9:14
48:58 49:30 50:36 51:41 53:32 53:48
0:21 0:32 1:06 1:05 1:51 0:16
11 190 Marko Radovanovi¢ M21E 54:22 5:08 10:41 11:29 13:42 18:36 25:22 29:08 31:24 34:51 36:15 37:13 40:26 47:10
Paracin PCN 5:08 5:33 0:48 2:13 4:54 6:46 3:46 2:16 3:27 1:24 0:58 3:13 6:44
49:45 50:16 51:26 52:45 54:05 54:22
0:21 0:31 1:10 1:19 1:20 0:17
12 103 Marko Vasiljevi¢ M21A 54:37 5:39 8:39 9:59 13:04 18:02 20:54 24:43 28:17 32:38 34:56 35:57 40:03 47:45
DIF DIF 5:39 3:00 1:20 3:05 4:58 2:52 3:49 3:34 4:21 2:18 1:01 4:06 7:42
50:13 50:52 51:46 52:45 54:17 54:37
0:27 0:39 0:54 0:59 1:32 0:20
13 1 Petar Bojovi¢ M21A 56:16 2:43 5:27 6:37 13:55 18:07 24:12 27:57 30:32 34:20 36:34 37:28 39:51 47:30
Kopaonik KOP 2:43 2:44 1:10 7:18 4:12 6:05 3:45 2:35 3:48 2:14 0:54 2:23 7:39
50:32 51:03 52:35 53:40 55:57 56:16
0:47 0:31 1:32 1:05 2:17 0:19
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Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M21 (28) 4,1 km 200 m 19C (cont.)

1(35)  2(37)  3(36)  4(40) 5(45)  6(46)  7(44)  8(43)  9(42) 10(39) 11(38) 12(41) 13(47)
15(49) 16(50) 17(53) 18(52) 19(100)  Finish

14 68 Nikola Talijan M21E 57:04 3:53 12:39 13:43 17:06 21:42 24:34 29:00 31:10 35:17 36:42 38:02 40:12 47:40
Jasenica JAS 3:53 8:46 1:04 3:23 4:36 2:52 4:26 2:10 4:07 1:25 1:20 2:10 7:28

51:15 51:48 53:52 54:47 56:42 57:04

0:30 0:33 2:04 0:55 1:55 0:22
15 221 Mario Koteski M21E 57:17 2:52 5:35 8:52 16:18 19:51 22:16 25:57 28:01 31:38 33:27 35:09 37:46 50:54
OK Zlatovrv ZLT 2:52 2:43 3:17 7:26 3:33 2:25 341 2:04 3:37 1:49 1:42 2:37 13:08

52:43 53:21 54:12 55:07 56:53 57:17

0:17 0:38 0:51 0:55 1:46 0:24
16 19 Danilo Blagojevi¢ M21E 58:42 2:38 5:08 7:37 10:53 16:59 19:33 24:12 27:14 32:23 34:33 35:51 40:15 51:17
Pobeda POB 2:38 2:30 2:29 3:16 6:06 2:34 4:39 3:02 5:09 2:10 1:18 4:24 11:02

53:35 54:05 55:31 56:35 58:18 58:42

0:38 0:30 1:26 1:04 1:43 0:24
17 66 Rade Pavlovi¢ M21A 61:31 4:35 8:43 10:46 14:05 19:46 23:08 28:20 30:50 35:08 36:57 38:06 41:31 51:18
Jasenica JAS 4:35 4:08 2:03 3:19 5:41 3:22 5:12 2:30 4:18 1:49 1:09 3:25 9:47

55:19 55:55 57:38 58:47 61:08 61:31

0:28 0:36 1:43 1:09 2:21 0:23
18 135 Dejan Rankovic¢ M21A 61:50 3:20 8:33 9:41 13:.01 17:55 20:45 25:12 28:17 32:51 34:43 35:43 39:03 52:38
Celik CLK 3:20 5:13 1:08 3:20 4:54 2:50 4:27 3:05 4:34 1:52 1:00 3:20 13:35

56:07 56:39 58:12 59:20 61:29 61:50

0:25 0:32 1:33 1:08 2:09 0:21
19 133 SaSa Nikoli¢ M21A 61:54 3:14 6:17 7:26 16:26 20:57 24:11 27:51 30:37 34:33 36:21 38:27 43:33 53:11
Celik CLK 3:14 3:03 1:09 9:00 4:31 3:14 3:40 2:46 3:56 1:48 2:06 5:06 9:38

55:50 56:31 58:25 59:34 61:34 61:54

0:29 0:41 1:54 1:09 2:00 0:20
20 195 Stevan Roksandi¢ M21E 61:56 2:57 8:32 10:12 13:20 18:06 20:42 25:06 28:12 33:18 34:52 36:18 41:22 51:57
Magic Map MGM 2:57 5:35 1:40 3:08 4:46 2:36 4:24 3:06 5:06 1:34 1:26 5:04 10:35

55:58 56:37 58:07 59:28 61:31 61:56

0:25 0:39 1:30 1:21 2:03 0:25
Nikola Staji¢ M21A 65:11 3:08 8:07 9:19 11:49 16:50 24:51 28:22 30:41 34:15 36:38 38:51 41:40 54:42
Pobeda POB 3:08 4:59 1:12 2:30 5:01 8:01 3:31 2:19 3:34 2:23 2:13 2:49 13:02

59:49 60:26 61:41 63:03 64:52 65:11

0:21 0:37 1:15 1:22 1:49 0:19
22 138 Nemanja Vasiljevi¢ M21E 71:28 3:25 6:15 7:48 10:58 18:47 21:27 27:23 33:37 40:03 42:04  43:10 46:57 61:06
Celik CLK 3:25 2:50 1:33 3:10 7:49 2:40 5:56 6:14 6:26 2:.01 1:06 3:47 14:09

63:58 64:44 66:42 68:08 71:04 71:28

0:14 0:46 1:58 1:26 2:56 0:24
23 222 Hristijan Nasevski M21A 77:01 8:43 13:41 20:10 26:55 35:12 44:59 48:28 50:59 54:58 57:09 58:19 61:07 70:11
OK Zlatovrv ZLT 8:43 4:58 6:29 6:45 8:17 9:47 3:29 2:31 3:59 2:11 1:10 2:48 9:04

72:42 73:17 74:.07 75:08 76:38 77:01

0:21 0:35 0:50 1:01 1:30 0:23
24 12 Milo$ Josifovi¢ M21B 81:57 7:57 14:46 17:03 22:43 31:10 34:57 39:38 42:34 47:49 50:31 53:43 58:03 69:24
Pobeda POB 7:57 6:49 2:17 5:40 8:27 3:47 4:41 2:56 5:15 2:42 3:12 4:20 11:21

74:02 75:06 76:32 78:38 81:21 81:57

0:54 1:04 1:26 2:06 2:43 0:36
25 53 Sava Jankovi¢ M21A 84:39 4:37 8:06 14:50 23:28 28:23 31:23 37:25  42:14 48:57 53:06 55:58 61:07 75:15
Pobeda POB 4:37 3:29 6:44 8:38 4:55 3:00 6:02 4:49 6:43 4:09 2:52 5:09 14:08

78:27 79:09 80:30 81:45 84:11 84:39

0:37 0:42 1:21 1:15 2:26 0:28
26 104 Dimitrije DZuni¢ M21B 88:34 6:19 10:55 18:44 22:35 35:03 39:03 43:23  46:18 50:21 51:59 54:04 64:02 75:39
DIF DIF 6:19 4:36 7:49 3:51 12:28 4:00 4:20 2:55 4:03 1:38 2:05 9:58 11:37

80:40 81:43 83:16 84:43 88:13 88:34

0:40 1:03 1:33 1:27 3:30 0:21

21

©

14 Slobodan Ivkovi¢  M21E dns
Pobeda POB
125 Igor Vukovié M21E dns

Ko$utnjak KOS

M35 (10) 3,2km 150 m 16C
1(35)  2(37)  3(36)  4(40)  5(44)  6(43) 7(42) 8(39)  9(51) 10(47) 11(48) 12(64) 13(50)
15(52) 16(100)  Finish

1 108 Vladimir Matuski M35 30:11 2:36 4:50 6:27 8:36  11:54 14:02 17:12 18:17 19:31 23:08  23:53 25:10 26:03
Novi Sad NSD 2:36 2:14 1:37 2:09 3:18 2:08 3:10 1:05 1:14 3:37 0:45 1:17 0:53

28:10 2951 30:11

1:04 1:41 0:20
2 21 Dejan Nikoli¢ M35 35:31 2:50 6:36 7:56 10:42 16:17 18:21 21:27  23:37 25:07 2759  28:57 30:52 31:54
Pobeda POB 2:50 3:46 1:20 2:46 5:35 2:04 3:06 2:10 1:30 2:52 0:58 1:55 1:02

33:52  35:10 35:31

1:00 1:18 0:21
3 124 Dejan Avramovic¢ M35 40:00 3:09 5:58 7:13 11:05 16:34 19:15 23:16 24:55 27:28 31:.07 32:05 34:05 35:06
Kosutnjak KOS 3:09 2:49 1:15 3:52 5:29 2:41 4:01 1:39 2:33 3:39 0:58 2:00 1:01

37:35  39:32 40:00

1:11 1:57 0:28
4 208 Mrgud Pajko M35 43:03 2:33 7:44 8:56 12:40 19:39 22:46 27:30 29:32 31:37 34:48 35:27 36:43 37:32
Urbana suma URB 2:33 5:11 1:12 3:44 6:59 3:07 4:44 2:02 2:05 311 0:39 1:16 0:49

40:07  42:36 43:03

1:10 2:29 0:27



40. Memorijal Cika Dusko Jovanoviéa

sub 15.5.2021. 15:30

Split time results - PS na srednjim distancama OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Page 4
Pl tno Name Cl. Time
M35 (10) 3,2km 150 m 16 C (cont.)
1(35) 2(37) 3(36) 4(40) 5(44) 6(43) 7(42) 8(39) 9(51) 10(47) 11(48) 12(64) 13(50)
15(52) 16(100)  Finish
5 196 Slobodan Veljovi¢ M35 47:03 3:18 11:41 13:04 17:42 22:40 25:18 29:41 31:46 34:04 37:20 38:01 40:51 41:57
Magic Map MGM 3:18 8:23 1:23 4:38 4:58 2:38 4:23 2:05 2:18 3:16 0:41 2:50 1:06
44:32 46:35 47:03
1:18 2:03 0:28
6 10 Miljan Mimi¢é M35 62:24 4:44 10:32 12:49 17:55 25:09 29:23 36:52 40:35 43:38 49:32 51:32 54:11 55:25
Pobeda POB 4:44 5:48 2:17 5:06 7:14 4:14 7:29 3:43 3:03 5:54 2:00 2:39 1:14
57:52 61:36 62:24
1:09 3:44 0:48
197 Slobodan Radovan M35 (o [0} e e
Magic Map MGM
209 Igor Puri¢ M35 dns
Urbana suma URB
119 Boris Starovi¢ M35 dns
Novi Sad NSD
139 Milo$ Karupovié M35 dns
Celik CLK
M45 (13) 2,4km 115m 15C
1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(41) 5(42) 6(39) 7(61) 8(60) 9(47) 10(48) 11(64) 12(50) 13(53)
15(100)  Finish
1 141 Dragan Pavlovié¢ M45 28:19 1:08 2:55 6:24 9:37 11:40 13:15 14:21 16:29 19:04 19:52 22:24 23:47 25:01
Celik CLK 1:08 1:47 3:29 3:13 2:03 1:35 1:06 2:08 2:35 0:48 2:32 1:23 1:14
28:05  28:19 21:16
1:51 0:14 *49
2 109 Stanko Peri¢ M45 30:37 1:14 3:07 6:26 10:41 12:53 14:39 15:52 18:35 20:59 21:55 24:30 25:52 27:16
Novi Sad NSD 1:14 1:53 3:19 4:15 2:12 1:46 1:13 2:43 2:24 0:56 2:35 1:22 1:24
30:15 30:37
1:56 0:22
3 22 Srdan Markovi¢ M45 33:44 1:28 3:21 7:19 10:26 14:07 16:00 17:34 20:05 23:54 24:43 26:46 28:46 30:05
Pobeda POB 1:28 1:53 3:58 3:07 3:41 1:53 1:34 2:31 3:49 0:49 2:03 2:00 1:19
33:21 33:44
1:55 0:23
4 140 NebojSa Milovanovi M45 36:44 1:35 4:54 8:11 14:54 17:43 19:51 21:10 24:59 28:04 28:51 30:28 31:29 32:59
Celik CLK 1:35 3:19 3:17 6:43 2:49 2:08 1:19 3:49 3:05 0:47 1:37 1:01 1:30
36:30 36:44
2:12 0:14
5 69 Radovan Markovi¢ M45 38:41 1:41 4:23 9:01 14:30 17:18 19:52 21:50 25:13 28:15 29:17 31:26 32:45 34:21
Jasenica JAS 1:41 2:42 4:38 5:29 2:48 2:34 1:58 3:23 3:02 1:02 2:09 1:19 1:36
38:07 38:41
2:18 0:34
6 70 Ivan Bukumiri¢ M45 40:51 5:28 7:58 13:15 16:48 20:00 22:02 23:39 26:11 30:08 30:53 33:11 35:04 36:41
Jasenica JAS 5:28 2:30 5:17 3:33 3:12 2:02 1:37 2:32 3:57 0:45 2:18 1:53 1:37
40:27  40:51
2:25 0:24
7 229 Vladimir Prica M45 42:40 1:40 3:54 11:52 17:52 22:03 24:10 25:51 28:21 32:19 33:04 34:52 36:41 38:08
DMB DMB 1:40 2:14 7:58 6:00 4:11 2:07 1:41 2:30 3:58 0:45 1:48 1:49 1:27
42:13  42:40
2:37 0:27
8 192 Aleksandar Milojkov M45 49:19 1:25 3:52 17:00 20:25 23:46 25:53 27:27 33:45 37:04 38:00 41:13 42:49 45:23
Paraéin PCN 1:25 2:27 13:08 3:25 3:21 2:07 1:34 6:18 3:19 0:56 3:13 1:36 2:34
48:49 49:19
2:05 0:30
9 193 Dejan Radovanovi¢ M45 50:53 1:12 4:18 10:33 13:58 17:15 19:41 22:42 28:59 35:23 36:23 39:06 40:49 43:16
Paracin PCN 1:12 3:06 6:15 3:25 3:17 2:26 3:01 6:17 6:24 1:00 2:43 1:43 2:27
49:57 50:53
3:35 0:56
10 23 Radosav Joci¢ M45 65:14 27:16 30:39 36:17 41:21 46:16 48:13 49:56 52:10 55:56 56:53 58:34 59:59 61:14
Pobeda POB 27:16 3:23 5:38 5:04 4:55 1:57 1:43 2:14 3:46 0:57 1:41 1:25 1:15
64:49 65:14
2:07 0:25
11 122 Martin Cuk M45 65:19 3:35 11:26 17:50 24:42 29:48 35:56 41:52  45:05 51:16 52:28 54:55 56:53 58:50
Novi Sad NSD 3:35 7:51 6:24 6:52 5:06 6:08 5:56 3:13 6:11 1:12 2:27 1:58 1:57
64:56 65:19
2:54 0:23
12 142 Dragan Tasi¢ M45 72:56 2:50 5:28 16:17 31:47 36:21 38:14 41:22 53:00 56:34 58:16 63:53 66:36 67:58
Celik CLK 2:50 2:38 10:49 15:30 4:34 1:53 3:08 11:38 3:34 1:42 5:37 2:43 1:22
72:39 72:56 39:48 63:14
1:58 0:17 *51 *49
92 Dejan Palamarevi¢ M45 dns

DIF DIF



40. Memorijal Cika Dusko Jovanovi¢a

Split time results - PS na srednjim distancama

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

sub 15.5.2021. 15:30

Page 5

Pl tno
M55 (7)
1 110
2 24
3 71
4 26
5 111
6 93
25
M65 (7)
1 95
2 143
3 73
4 94
5 187
6 72
7 86
M70 (6)
1 87
2 74
3 181
4
5 144
224
712 (14)
1 170
2 145
3 147
4 123
5 198
6 210
7 171
8 211
9 169
10 175
1 75
12 146
186

112

Name

Dusko Radoj¢i¢
Novi Sad NSD
DuSan Babi¢
Pobeda POB
Zoran Milovanovié
Jasenica JAS
Dusan Jankovi¢
Pobeda POB
DragiSa Vit
Novi Sad NSD
Dragan Streli¢
DIF DIF

Dejan Cvorovié
Pobeda POB

Zivota Tasié

DIF DIF

Milan Cvetkovié
Celik CLK

Milorad Stanojkovié¢
Jasenica JAS

llija Dimitrijevi¢
DIF DIF

Milan Bacanac
DMB DMB

Uros Vlaji¢
Jasenica JAS
Vojislav Radovanac
PTT PTT

Porde Zagorac

PTT PTT

Miodrag Radisavlje
Jasenica JAS
Stanislav Zolnaj
Avala AVA

Jovan Vujé

DMB DMB

Branko Gruji¢
Celik CLK

Borisav Stevanovi¢
Individualac IND

Dunja Cané&arevié
Strazilovo STR
Marta Trajkovié
Celik CLK

Sara Savi¢

Celik CLK

Tara Zagar

Novi Sad NSD
Milica Veljovié
Magic Map MGM
Iva Puri¢

Urbana suma URB
Mila Selié¢
Strazilovo STR
Dora Cvetkovi¢
Urbana suma URB
Rajna Petrovic¢
Strazilovo STR
Anastasija Varinac
Strazilovo STR
Tara Kolarevi¢
Jasenica JAS
Anka Rankovi¢
Celik CLK

Dina Djuri¢

Avala AVA

Milena Grbovi¢

Cl.

M55

M55

M55

M55

M55

M55

M55

M65

M65

M65

M65

M65

M65

M65

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

M70

Time

2,3km 100 m

34:08
45:27
51:37
53:36
53:49

59:57

dns

1,9km 80m

26:57
31:07
39:08
40:46
44:12
45:08

49:57

1,9km 80m

33:08
40:37
44:12
44:40

81:47

dns

1,3km 55m

25:39
27:08
27:19
27:41
31:15
32:17
33:52
34:32
35:36
39:08
49:08

63:55

mp

dns

1(33)

1:43
1:43
2:50
2:50
7:45
7:45
3:35
3:35
4:29
4:29
2:56
2:56

